
11/3/2020 11:17:29 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 12 ST AM STEVENS AM STEVENS ES AM 

Page T 

Route: 12 ST AM STEVENS AV Start Time: 08:20 am Total Riders: 58 
Bus: 112 End Time: 08:55 am Max Load: 58 
Driver: Total Time 34:41 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: STEVENS ES Distance: 6.40 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

8:20 am START MOSER ES No Intersection 
8:25 am STOP MARSHALL RD AT THE TOWERS 22 
8:30 am STOP MARSHALL RD@ LEASING OFFICE 2 
8:31 am STOP MARSHALL RD@ LEASING OFFICE 2 
8:32 am STOP 187 OLD MAIN ST 1 
8:33 am STOP DEXTER RD@ CUL DE SAC 1 
8:34 am STOP 8 GAYLORD DR 3 
8:36 am STOP GAYLORD DR@ SUTTON RD 2 
8:37 am STOP 293 OLD MAIN ST 1 
8:38 am STOP 330 OLD MAIN ST 2 
8:38 am STOP 342 OLD MAIN ST 2 
8:39 am STOP ROBBINS LN@ OLD MAIN ST 10 
8:41 am STOP 421 OLD MAIN ST 1 
8:42 am STOP 447 OLD MAIN ST 2 
8:42 am STOP 497 OLD MAIN STREET 2 
8:43 am STOP 576 OLD MAIN ST 1 
8:44 am STOP 660 OLD MAIN STREET 1 
8:45 am STOP 649 OLD MAIN ST 2 
8:47 am STOP OLD MAIN ST @ PARSONAGE ST 1 
8:55 am DEST STEVENS ES 58 



11/3/2020 11:17:29 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 13 ST AM STEVENS AM STEVENS ES AM 

Page 1 

Route: 13 ST AM STEVENS AV 
Bus: 113 
Driver: 
Anchor: STEVENS ES 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 08:18 am 
End Time: 08:55 am 
Total Time 36:44 
Distance: 5.64 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Total Riders: 63 
Max Load: 63 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

8:18am START MOSER ES 
8:18 am STOP WILLOW RD @ BIRCH RD 
8:20 am STOP BIRCH RD@ WALNUT RD 
8:23 am STOP OLD FORGE RD@ BRIARWOOD CT 
8:27 am STOP DIVIDEND RD@ EVANS RD 
8:28 am STOP DIVIDEND RD@ LAUREL RD 
8:29 am STOP RACHEL DR@ NESSA WAY 
8:30 am STOP RACHEL DR & RACHEL DR 
8:36 am STOP CARILLON DR@ POOL CLUB HOUSE 
8:39 am STOP FOREST PARK APARTMENTS FIRST INTERSECTION 
8:42 am STOP 66 WEST ST/64 W ST 
8:42 am STOP 30 WEST STREET/28 W ST 
8:55 am DEST STEVENS ES 

Pick Up Drop Off 

6 
7 
6 
1 
2 
3 

11 
9 

15 
1 
2 

63 



11/3/2020 11 :17:29 A'N National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 14 ST AM STEVENS AM STEVENS ES AM 

Page T 

Route: 14 ST AM STEVENS AV Start Time: 08:13 am Total Riders 37 
Bus: 114 End Time: 08:55 am Max Load: 37 
Driver: Total Time 41 :26 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: STEVENS ES Distance: 7.65 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

8:13am START MOSER ES 
8:17am STOP 13 CHAPIN AVE 1 
8:18am STOP 22/24 CHAPIN AVE 2 
8:20 am STOP 58 CHAPIN AVE 1 
8:21 am STOP 162/165 PARSONAGE ST 3 
8:22 am STOP 199 PARSONAGE ST 1 
8:22 am STOP 313 PARSONAGE ST 1 
8:24 am STOP ORCHARD ST @ LEXINGTON CT 1 
8:24 am STOP 39 ORCHARD STREET 2 
8:25 am STOP 228 CHARTER RD 1 
8:27 am STOP BARRY PLACE@ WATERS 1 
8:29 am STOP BARRY PL @ CRESTRIDGE RD 2 
8:30 am STOP 16 VALLEY VIEW DR 1 
8:31 am STOP 72 RICHARD RD 3 
8:33 am STOP 168 VALLEY CREST DR 1 
8:35 am STOP 209/204 ST ARR DRIVE 3 
8:38 am STOP RAYMOND RD@ HIGHMEADOW RD 3 
8:39 am STOP RAYMOND RD@ FOOTEHILL RD 2 
8:41 am STOP 90 RAYMOND RD 1 
8:42 am STOP 43 VALLEY VIEW DR 1 
8:43 am STOP 2/3 GILBERT AVE 1 
8:44 am STOP TUMBLEBROOK RD@ MARK LN 5 
8:55 am DEST STEVENS ES 37 



11/3/2020 11:1729 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 15 ST AM STEVENS AM STEVENS ES AM 

Page T 

Route: 15 ST AM STEVENS AM Start Time: 08:21 am Total Riders: 47 
Bus: 115 End Time: 08:55 am Max Load: 47 
Driver: Total Time 33:53 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: STEVENS ES Distance: 6.58 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

8:21 am START MOSER ES 
8:23 am STOP 2525 MAIN STREET 1 
8:23 am STOP 2519 MAIN ST 1 
8:24 am STOP 8 PRATT ST 1 
8:25 am STOP PRATT ST@ BROOKWOOD DR 3 
8:28 am STOP GLASTONBURY AVE@ CEDAR HOLLOW DR 4 
8:30 am STOP ASHWELL AVE@ GARDEN ST 5 
8:32 am STOP ASHWELL AVE@ GRIMES RD 5 
8:34 am STOP 2621 Main ST. 1 
8:35 am STOP 2693 MAIN ST 1 
8:36 am STOP 13/15 STEPNEY CIR 4 
8:38 am STOP WEBBER RD @ MOSER DR 4 
8:40 am STOP 68/60 FOREST STREET 1 
8:41 am STOP DIVIDEND RD@ OAK HILL RD 4 
8:42 am STOP 85 DIVIDEND RD 2 
8:43 am STOP DIVIDEND RD@ STANLEY CT 2 
8:45 am STOP MEYERS @ POOLHOUSE 3 
8:47 am STOP 33 DIVIDEND RD 2 
8:48 am STOP 5 DIVIDEND RD 1 
8:52 am STOP 381/395 ELM ST 1 
8:53 am STOP 451 ELM ST 1 
8:55 am DEST STEVENS ES 47 



11/3/2020 11:17:29 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 16 ST AM STEVENS AM STEVENS ES AM 

Page 1 

Route: 16 ST AM STEVENS AM Start Time: 08:20 am Total Riders: 37 
Bus: 107 End Time: 08:55 am Max Load: 37 
Driver: Total Time 34:28 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: STEVENS ES Distance: 6.66 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

8:20 am START MOSER ES 
8:22 am STOP HILLSIDE AVE@ EASTVIEW TER 2 
8:23 am STOP HILLSIDE AVE@ HILLSIDE APT DRIVEWAY 1 
8:24 am STOP 35 GRIMES RD GMS STOP ONLY 10 
8:27 am STOP 174 ELM STREET 1 
8:31 am STOP 42 WASHINGTON ST 1 
8:32 am STOP WASHINGTON ST@ LAURA LN 1 
8:34 am STOP CHURCH ST@ HARBOR VIEW DR 4 
8:35 am STOP CHURCH ST@ JOINERS RD 3 
8:36 am STOP 29 PARSONAGE ST 1 
8:36 am STOP PARSONAGE ST@ COLONIAL DR 4 
8:39 am STOP 50/43 ELM ST 1 
8:42 am STOP 19 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 1 
8:44 am STOP 43 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 1 
8:45 am STOP 130 BAILEY RD 1 
8:46 am STOP 113 BAILEY ROAD@ DAYCARE/115 BAILEY RD 4 
8:47 am STOP 104 BAILEY RD 1 
8:55 am DEST STEVENS ES 37 



11/3/2020 11:17:29 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 17 ST AM STEVENS AM STEVENS ES AM 

Page 1 

Route: 17 ST AM STEVENS AM Start Time: 08:25 am Total Riders: 32 
Bus: 101 End Time: 08:55 am Max Load: 32 
Driver: Total Time 29:35 Route Days: MT WHF 
Anchor: STEVENS ES Distance: 5.42 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

8:25 am START MOSER ES No Intersection 
8:28 am STOP 11 PEARL LANE 2 
8:30 am STOP BUTTERNUT LN@ HICKORY LN 2 
8:31 am STOP BUTTERNUT LN@ CHESTNUT CT 2 
8:33 am STOP 30 SILO DR 1 
8:34 am STOP SILO DR@ CORNCRIB LN 1 
8:36 am STOP 746 ELM ST 2 
8:37 am STOP 743 ELM ST@ GILBERT AVE 1 
8:37 am STOP 105 GILBERT AVENUE 1 
8:38 am STOP GILBERT AVE@ SHEA CIR 3 
8:39 am STOP GILBERT AVE@ CHRISTIANA DR 1 
8:40 am STOP BAYBERRY LN@ COURTNEY DR 2 
8:41 am STOP 93 BERKSHIRE RD 3 
8:43 am STOP 26 BERKSHIRE RD 1 
8:44 am STOP 629 ELM ST 2 
8:46 am STOP 79 ELM RIDGE DR 4 
8:47 am STOP ORCHARD ST@ WRIGHT RD 2 
8:48 am STOP ORCHARD ST@ BAYBERRY LN 2 
8:55 am DEST STEVENS ES 32 



11/3/2020 11:17:29 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 18 ST AM STEVENS AM STEVENS ES AM 

Page 1 

Route: 18 ST AM STEVENS AV Start Time: 08:11 am Total Riders 41 
Bus: 122 End Time: 08:55 am Max Load: 41 
Driver: Total Time 43:32 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: STEVENS ES Distance: 9.82 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

8:11 am START SCHOOL ST@MOSER ES 
8:12 am STOP LOCUST CIR@VISITOR PARKING 1 
8:14 am STOP GEORGE RD@ LEDGE DR 3 
8:15am STOP 99 GEORGE RD 2 
8:17am STOP WESTBROOK RD@ GORMAN RD 2 
8:19 am STOP 2951 main st 1 
8:21 am STOP SAWMILL RD@ STONES THROW CT 2 
8:23 am STOP 85 TOLLGATE RD 2 
8:23 am STOP 3164 MAIN ST 1 
8:24 am STOP 3325 MAIN ST 1 
8:26 am STOP MARTIN DR@ BARNYARD RD 1 
8:27 am STOP MARTIN DR@ FARMS VILLAGE RD 4 
8:28 am STOP FARMS VILLAGE RD@ BARNYARD RD 2 
8:29 am STOP FARMS VILLAGE RD@ HIGHVIEW DR 1 
8:31 am STOP 25 HAWTHORNE CIRCLE 8 
8:36 am STOP 401 BROOK ST 1 
8:37 am STOP BROOK ST@ KENSINGTON LANE 2 
8:40 am STOP BROOK ST@ SPRINGBROOK DR 2 
8:41 am STOP 238 BROOK ST 1 
8:42 am STOP BROOK ST@ SOUTHBROOK RD 3 
8:43 am STOP 2952 MAIN ST 1 
8:55 am DEST STEVENS ES 41 



11/3/2020 11:17.150 AV National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 12 ST PM ST 12 PM STEVENS ES PM 

Page 1 

Route: 12 ST PM ST 12 PM 
Bus: 112 
Driver: 
Anchor: STEVENS ES 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 03:20 pm 
End Time: 04:04 pm 
Total Time. 44:00 
Distance: 8.91 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Total Riders: 58 
Max Load: 58 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

3:20 pm ARRIVE STEVENS ES 
3:30 pm ORIGIN STEVENS ES 
3:33 pm STOP MARSHALL RD AT THE TOWERS 
3:38 pm STOP 41 MARSHALL RLEASING DEPT/POOL 
3:39 pm STOP 187 OLD MAIN ST 
3:40 pm STOP DEXTER RD @ CUL DE SAC 
3:44 pm STOP 8 GAYLORD DR 
3:45 pm STOP GAYLORD DR@ SUTTON RD 
3:47 pm STOP 293 OLD MAIN ST 
3:47 pm STOP 330 OLD MAIN ST 
3:48 pm STOP 342 OLD MAIN ST 
3:49 pm STOP ROBBINS LN@ OLD MAIN ST 
3:51 pm STOP 421 OLD MAIN ST 
3:51 pm STOP 447 OLD MAIN ST 
3:52 pm STOP 497 OLD MAIN STREET 
3:53 pm STOP 576 OLD MAIN ST 
3:54 pm STOP 660 OLD MAIN STREET 
3:54 pm STOP 649 OLD MAIN ST 
3:56 pm STOP OLD MAIN ST@ PARSONAGE ST 
4:04 pm END BUS YARD 

Pick Up Drop Off 

58 
22 
4 
1 
1 
3 
2 
1 
2 
2 

10 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 



11/3/2020 11:17:50 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 13 ST PM ST 13 PM STEVENS ES PM 

Page 1 

Route: 13 ST PM ST 13 PM 
Bus: 113 
Driver: 
Anchor: STEVENS ES 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 03:20 pm 
End Time: 04:06 pm 
Total Time. 46:24 
Distance: 8.18 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Total Riders: 64 
Max Load: 64 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

3:20 pm ARRIVE STEVENS ES 
3:30 pm ORIGIN STEVENS ES 
3:35 pm STOP CARILLON DR@ POOL CLUB HOUSE 
3:38 pm STOP WEST ST FOREST PARK APTS/102 W ST 
3:39 pm STOP FOREST PARK APARTMENTS 
3:42 pm STOP 66 WEST ST/64 W ST 
3:44 pm STOP WILLOW RD @ BIRCH RD 
3:46 pm STOP BIRCH RD@ WALNUT RD 
3:48 pm STOP OLD FORGE RD @ BRIARWOOD CT 
3:52 pm STOP DIVIDEND RD@ EVANS RD 
3:53 pm STOP DIVIDEND RD@ LAUREL RD 
3:54 pm STOP RACHEL DR@ NESSA WAY 
3:56 pm STOP RACHEL DR & RACHEL DR 
3:57 pm STOP RACHEL DR & RACHEL DR 
4:01 pm STOP 30 WEST STREET/28 W ST 
4:06 pm END BUS YARD 

Pick Up Drop Off 

64 
11 
1 

13 
1 
5 
8 
6 
1 
2 
4 
2 
8 
2 



11/3/2020 11:17.50 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 14 ST PM ST 14 PM STEVENS ES PM 

Page 1 

Route: 14 ST PM ST 14 PM 
Bus: 114 
Driver: 
Anchor: STEVENS ES 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 03:20 pm 
End Time: 04:04 pm 
Total Time 44:23 
Distance: 6.85 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Total Riders 37 
Max Load: 37 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

3:20 pm ARRIVE STEVENS ES 
3:30 pm ORIGIN STEVENS ES 
3:34 pm STOP 13 CHAPIN AVE 
3:35 pm STOP 22/24 CHAPIN AVE 
3:36 pm STOP 58 CHAPIN AVE 
3:37 pm STOP 162 PARSONAGE ST 
3:38 pm STOP 199 PARSONAGE ST 
3:39 pm STOP 313 PARSONAGE ST 
3:40 pm STOP ORCHARD ST@ LEXINGTON CT 
3:41 pm STOP 39 ORCHARD STREET 
3:42 pm STOP 228 CHARTER RD 
3:44 pm STOP CALIBER LN@ WATERS AVE 
3:45 pm STOP BARRY PL@ CRESTRIDGE RD 
3:47 pm STOP 16 VALLEY VIEW DR 
3:48 pm STOP 72 RICHARD RD 
3:48 pm STOP 50 RICHARD RD 
3:50 pm STOP 168 VALLEY CREST DR 
3:51 pm STOP 209/204 ST ARR DRIVE 
3:53 pm STOP 99 DEMING ROAD 
3:54 pm STOP 90 RAYMOND RD 
3:55 pm STOP RAYMOND RD @ FOOTEHILL RD 
3:56 pm STOP RAYMOND RD@ HIGHMEADOW RD 
3:59 pm STOP 43 VALLEY VIEW DR 
4:00 pm STOP 2/3 GILBERT AVE 
4:01 pm STOP TUMBLEBROOK RD@ MARK LN 
4:04 pm END TUMBLEBROOK RD No Intersection 

Pick Up Drop Off 

37 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
3 
1 
1 
5 



11/3/2020 11:17:50 AV 

Route: 15 ST PM 
Bus: 115 
Driver: 
Anchor: STEVENS ES 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

3:20 pm ARRIVE 
3:30 pm ORIGIN 
3:36 pm STOP 
3:37 pm STOP 
3:39 pm STOP 
3:40 pm STOP 
3:41 pm STOP 
3:43 pm STOP 
3:45 pm STOP 
3:46 pm STOP 
3:47 pm STOP 
3:47 pm STOP 
3:48 pm STOP 
3:49 pm STOP 
3:52 pm STOP 
3:54 pm STOP 
3:55 pm STOP 
3:56 pm STOP 
3:56 pm STOP 
3:58 pm STOP 
4:00 pm STOP 
4:01 pm STOP 
4:06 pm STOP 
4:06 pm STOP 
4:11 pm END 

National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 15 ST PM STEVENS ES PM 

Start Time: 03:20 pm 
End Time: 04:11 pm 
Total Time 51 :05 
Distance: 8.66 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Page 1 

Total Riders 48 
Max Load: 48 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

STEVENS ES 
STEVENS ES 
50/43 ELM ST 
GLASTONBURY AVE@ CEDAR HOLLOW DR 
PRATT ST@ CEDAR HOLLOW DR 
33/35 PRATT ST 
8 PRATT ST 
GARDEN ST@ ASHWELL AVE 
ASHWELL AVE@ GRIMES RD 
2519 MAIN ST 
2525 MAIN STREET 
2621 Main ST. 
2693 MAIN STREET 
13/15 STEPNEY CIR 
WEBBER RD@ MOSER DR 
68/60 FOREST STREET 
DIVIDEND RD@ OAK HILL RD 
84 DIVIDEND ROAD/83 DIVIDEND RD 
DIVIDEND RD@ STANLEY CT 
MEYERS DR@ POOL HOUSE 
33 DIVIDEND RD 
5 DIVIDEND RD 
381/395 ELM ST 
451 ELM ST 
BUS YARD 

Pick Up Drop Off 

48 
1 
3 
3 
1 
1 
6 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 
4 
4 
1 
4 
1 
3 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 



11/3/2020 11:17:50 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 16 ST PM ST 16 PM STEVENS ES PM 

Page 1 

Route: 16 ST PM ST 16 PM 
Bus: 107 
Driver: 
Anchor: STEVENS ES 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 03:20 pm 
End Time: 04:04 pm 
Total Time 44:36 
Distance: 8.71 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Total Riders: 36 
Max Load: 36 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

3:20 pm ARRIVE 
3:30 pm ORIGIN 
3:32 pm STOP 
3:33 pm STOP 
3:34 pm STOP 
3:35 pm STOP 
3:37 pm STOP 
3:40 pm STOP 
3:42 pm STOP 
3:45 pm STOP 
3:45 pm STOP 
3:48 pm STOP 
3:49 pm STOP 
3:52 pm STOP 
3:53 pm STOP 
3:54 pm STOP 
3:55 pm STOP 
4:04 pm END 

STEVENS ES 
STEVENS ES 
104 BAILEY RD 
113/115 BAILEY RD@ DAYCARE 
130 BAILEY RD 
43 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 
19 MOUNTAIN VIEW DR 
174 ELM STREET 
35 GRIMES RD GMS STOP ONLY 
HILLSIDE AVE@ HILLSIDE APT DRIVEWAY 
HILLSIDE AVE @ EASTVIEW TER 
WASHINGTON ST@ LAURA LN 
42 WASHINGTON ST 
CHURCH ST @ HARBOR VIEW DR 
CHURCH ST@ JOINERS RD 
29 PARSONAGE ST 
PARSONAGE ST@ COLONIAL DR 
BUS YARD 

Pick Up Drop Off 

36 
1 
4 
1 
1 
1 
1 

10 
1 
2 
1 
1 
4 
3 
1 
4 



11/3/2020 11:17.50 AN National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 17 ST PM ST 17 PM STEVENS ES PM 

Page 1 

Route: 17 ST PM ST 17 PM 
Bus: 101 
Driver: 
Anchor: STEVENS ES 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A 

Start Time: 03:20 pm 
End Time: 04:02 pm 
Total Time 42:30 
Distance: 6.19 mi. 

Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance 

Total Riders: 30 
Max Load: 30 
Route Days: MTWHF 
Schedule Day: Monday 

3:20 pm ARRIVE STEVENS ES 
3:30 pm ORIGIN STEVENS ES 
3:30 pm STOP STEVENS ES 
3:40 pm STOP ORCHARD ST@ BAYBERRY LN 
3:41 pm STOP ORCHARD ST@ WRIGHT RD 
3:42 pm STOP 629 ELM ST 
3:44 pm STOP 79 ELM RIDGE DR 
3:46 pm STOP 26 BERKSHIRE RD 
3:47 pm STOP 93 BERKSHIRE RD 
3:49 pm STOP COURTNEY DR@ BAYBERRY LN 
3:50 pm STOP GILBERT AVE@ CHRISTIANA DR 
3:50 pm STOP GILBERT AVE@ SHEA CIR 
3:51 pm STOP 105 GILBERT AVENUE 
3:52 pm STOP 743 ELM ST@ GILBERT AVE 
3:52 pm STOP 746 ELM ST 
3:54 pm STOP 11 PEARL LANE 
3:57 pm STOP BUTTERNUT LN@ HICKORY LN 
3:58 pm STOP BUTTERNUT LN@ CHESTNUT CT 
3:59 pm STOP 20/30 SILO DRIVE 
4:01 pm STOP SILO DR@ CORNCRIB LN 
4:02 pm END SILO DR@ ELM ST 

Pick Up Drop Off 

1 
29 

1 
2 
2 
4 
1 
3 
2 
1 
3 
1 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 



11/3/2020 11:17.50 A National Express/CSC 4022 - Rocky Hill, CT 
Bus Stop Locations For 18 ST PM STEVENS ES PM 

Page T 

Route: 18 ST PM Start Time: 03:20 pm Total Riders 41 
Bus: 122 End Time: 04:15 pm Max Load: 41 
Driver: Total Time 55:13 Route Days: MTWHF 
Anchor: STEVENS ES Distance: 12.64 mi. Schedule Day: Monday 

Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
Distance Pick Up Drop Off 

3:20 pm ARRIVE STEVENS ES 
3:30 pm ORIGIN STEVENS ES 41 
3:37 pm STOP LOCUST CIR@VISITOR PARKING 1 
3:39 pm STOP 2951 main st 1 
3:40 pm STOP SAWMILL RD @ STONES THROW CT 2 
3:42 pm STOP 85 TOLLGATE RD 2 
3:43 pm STOP 3164 MAIN ST 1 
3:44 pm STOP 3325 MAIN ST 1 
3:46 pm STOP MARTIN DR@ FARMS VILLAGE RD 4 
3:47 pm STOP FARMS VILLAGE RD@ BARNYARD RD 3 
3:48 pm STOP FARMS VILLAGE RD@ HIGHVIEW DR 1 
3:50 pm STOP 401 BROOK ST 1 
3:51 pm STOP BROOK ST@ KENSINGTON LANE 2 
3:56 pm STOP BROOK ST@ SPRINGBROOK DR 2 
3:57 pm STOP 238 BROOK ST 1 
3:58 pm STOP 28 HAWTHORNE CIR 8 
4:02 pm STOP BROOK ST@ SOUTHBROOK RD 3 
4:04 pm STOP 2952 MAIN ST 1 
4:05 pm STOP GEORGE RD @ LEDGE DR 3 
4:06 pm STOP 99 GEORGE RD 2 
4:08 pm STOP WESTBROOK RD @ GORMAN RD 2 
4:15 pm END BUS YARD 


